
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE
POLICE 
STATION

NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no
CALLED 

TIME

1 19.03.2022 Race Course Syed Khalid Hussain
RC-3/18/2022-

1879
Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

2 19.03.2022 Race Course Waheed ud Din
RC-3/17/2022-

1860
Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

3 19.03.2022 Race Course Ali Raza
RC-3/17/2022-

1866
Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

4 19.03.2022 Civil Lines Shehzad Ali
CL-3/18/2022-

1245
Asim SI IO Room 4:00 PM

5 19.03.2022 Civil Lines Mazhar Wakeel
CL-3/18/2022-

1244
Asim SI IO Room 4:00 PM

6 19.03.2022 Civil Lines Amir Naeem
CL-3/18/2022-

1241
Asim SI IO Room 4:00 PM

7 19.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Waseem
GS-3/16/2022-

1645
Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 4:00 PM

8 19.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Zafar
GS-3/16/2022-

1646
Asghar ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

9 19.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Imran
GS-3/16/2022-

1647
Asghar ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

10 19.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Faisal Ayub
QGS-3/18/2022-

2267
Sajjad TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

11 19.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Agha Hamid
QGS-3/17/2022-

2254
Ashraf ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

12 19.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Hammad
QGS-3/17/2022-

2255
Mudasir SI IO Room 4:00 PM

13 19.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Nouman Nasir
QGS-3/17/2022-

2256
Mudasir SI IO Room 4:00 PM

14 19.03.2022 Mozang Khurram Imtiaz
Mozang-

3/18/2022-2328
Rafiq ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

15 19.03.2022 Mozang Babar Naseem
Mozang-

3/18/2022-2324
Irsahd ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

16 19.03.2022 Mozang Hajira Niaz
Mozang-

3/17/2022-2306
Rafiq ASI IO Room 4:00 PM
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17 19.03.2022 Mozang Shehzad Akram
Mozang-

3/17/2022-2307
Saleem TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

18 19.03.2022 Lytton Road Zulfiqar
LR-3/18/2022-

1640
Shahrukh TSI IO Room 4:00 PM

19 19.03.2022 Lytton Road Masood Fareed
LR-3/18/2022-

1638
Shahrukh TSI IO Room 4:00 PM

20 19.03.2022 Lytton Road Abdul Nadeem
LR-3/17/2022-

1630
Saqib TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

21 19.03.2022 Lytton Road Tahir Qayyum
LR-3/17/2022-

1631
Saqib TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

22 19.03.2022 Old Anarkali Mujahid Zulfiqar
OA-3/18/2022-

1532
Shoukat SI IO Room 4:00 PM

23 19.03.2022 Old Anarkali M. Ismail
OA-3/18/2022-

1529
Shoukat SI IO Room 4:00 PM

24 19.03.2022 Old Anarkali Sajjad
OA-3/18/2022-

1530
Khalil ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

25 19.03.2022 Mughalpura M. Fiaz
Mughalpura-

3/18/2022-3794
Latif ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

26 19.03.2022 Mughalpura Abdul Samad
Mughalpura-

3/18/2022-3792
Sunny TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

27 19.03.2022 Mughalpura Usman Ali
Mughalpura-

3/18/2022-3787
Azam ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

28 19.03.2022 Mughalpura Safdar
Mughalpura-

3/18/2022-3789
Ehsan ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

29 19.03.2022 Shalimar Abdullah Amir
Shalimar-

3/18/2022-3785
Shoaib ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

30 19.03.2022 Shalimar M. Iqbal
Shalimar-

3/18/2022-3784
Manzoor ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

31 19.03.2022 Shalimar M. Younas
Shalimar-

3/17/2022-3774
Manzoor ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

32 19.03.2022 Shalimar Shehzad Waseem
Shalimar-

3/18/2022-3777
Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

33 19.03.2022 Gujjarpura M. Qaiser
GP-3/18/2022-

3779
Intizar Ali TSI IO Room 4:00 PM

34 19.03.2022 Gujjarpura M. Jameel
GP-3/18/2022-

3776
Nazim Ali TSI IO Room 4:00 PM



35 19.03.2022 Gujjarpura Umar Akram
GP-3/18/2022-

3770
Haroon ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

36 19.03.2022 Gujjarpura Samra
GP-3/18/2022-

3774
Irfan Ashraf ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

37 19.03.2022 RANG MEHAL SAMAN JAN RM-3/16/2022-492 GULLAM FAREED ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

38 19.03.2022 MASTI GATE ZEHSAHN
MG-3/12/2022-

521
ABDUL KABEER ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

39 19.03.2022 MASTI GATE ABDULGHANI
MG-3/12/2022-

522
MUHAMMAD SAQIB TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

40 19.03.2022 YAKKI GATE M.FAROOQ - SHOUKAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

41 19.03.2022 YAKKI GATE JUBRAN SDIEQ YG-3/14/2022-359 SHOUKAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

42 19.03.2022 YAKKI GATE AGAH ATIF ALI YG-3/16/2022-366 SHOUKAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

43 19.03.2022 SHAHDARA M IMRAN
Shahdara-

3/18/2022-6214
TARIQ AZIZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

44 19.03.2022 SHAHDARA IMAN
Shahdara-

3/17/2022-6209
ARSHED ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

45 19.03.2022 SHAHDARA FOZIA
Shahdara-

3/17/2022-6205
ASGER ALI ASI

CHOKI BEGUM 
KOT

4:00 PM

46 19.03.2022 SHAHDARA SAFEER
Shahdara-

3/17/2022-6203
FASIL YOUSAF TASI

CHOKI BEGUM 
KOT

4:30 PM

47 19.03.2022 BHATTI GATE M. ALI
BG-3/17/2022-

1140
ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

48 19.03.2022 BHATTI GATE LAIBA
BG-3/17/2022-

1139
ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

49 19.03.2022 BHATTI GATE IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
BG-3/17/2022-

1141
ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

50 19.03.2022 LARRI ADDA SHAFIQ - ABID ASI 1 4:00 PM

51 19.03.2022 LARRI ADDA RAFAQAT
LA-3/17/2022-

1567
GUFFRAN TSI 1 4:30 PM

52 19.03.2022 LARRI ADDA ZAMARQ JAN
LA-3/17/2022-

1566
GUFFRAN TSI 1 5:00 PM



53 19.03.2022 GOWALMANDI M.NAEEM
gowalmandi-

3/17/2022-1321
JAVEED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

54 19.03.2022 GOWALMANDI MURAD MASIH
gowalmandi-

3/17/2022-1322
RIAZ ASI

CHOKI MEYEO 
HOSPITAL

5:00 PM

55 19.03.2022 GOWALMANDI M.TARIQ
gowalmandi-

3/17/2022-1326
ABDUL SHAKOOR ASI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

56 19.03.2022 GOWALMANDI M.ARSALAN
gowalmandi-

3/17/2022-1328
RIAZ ASI

CHOKI MEYEO 
HOSPITAL

6:00 PM

57 19.03.2022 ISLAMPURAH KHURRAM IJAZ
Islampura-

3/18/2022-3513
IQBAL SI 1 4:00 PM

58 19.03.2022 ISLAMPURAH SHAFAQAT
Islampura-

3/17/2022-3507
BASHARAT TASI 2 4:30 PM

59 19.03.2022 ISLAMPURAH CH. ORANGZAIB
Islampura-

3/17/2022-3503
IQBAL SI 3 5:00 PM

60 19.03.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
FURQAN 

MUHAMMAD
ST-3/18/2022-

3440
SHAHID YOUSUF TASI 1 4:00 PM

61 19.03.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
MUZAFFAR IQBAL

ST-3/18/2022-
3439

M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

62 19.03.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ALI RAZA

ST-3/17/2022-
3420

TANVEER HANIF TASI 4 4:00 PM

63 19.03.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
SYED IMRAN 

GULZAIB
ST-3/17/2022-

3413
NAWAZ KAHLON TSI 3 4:00 PM

64 19.03.2022 RAVI ROAD SABIR HUSSAIN
RR-3/18/2022-

1807
AMEER AFZAL SI

CHOWKI 
SABZIMANDI

12:00 PM

65 19.03.2022 RAVI ROAD MUHAMMAD RIAZ
RR-3/17/2022-

1804
AMEER AFZAL SI

CHOWKI 
SABZIMANDI

12:00 PM

66 19.03.2022 RAVI ROAD MUHAMMAD KASHIF
RR-3/17/2022-

1802
SYED AMISH TSI 2 1:00 PM

67 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL MUGHEES AHMAD
LM-3/14/2022-

1657
SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM SHO ROOM

68 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL ANWAR SIRAJ
LM-3/15/2022-

1678
SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

69 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL IKRAM MASEEH
LM-3/16/2022-

1722
ZAHID PARWAIZ ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

70 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL KAUSAR PARWEEN
LM-3/16/2022-

1728
SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM



71 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL AMIR ASLAM
LM-3/17/2022-

1747
SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

72 19.03.2022 LOWER MALL IMRAN JAMEEL
LM-3/17/2022-

1749
SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 6:30 PM

73 19.03.2022 TIBI CITY ATTAH ULLAH TC-3/13/2022-723 - SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

74 19.03.2022 PS NAULAKHA M. UMMAR
Noulakha-

3/17/2022-1492
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

75 19.03.2022 PS NAULAKHA TAHIR ABBAS
Noulakha-

3/17/2022-1491
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

76 19.03.2022 DATA DARBAR M WALEED
DD-3/17/2022-

2416
SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

77 19.03.2022 DATA DARBAR IJAZ ALI BUTT
DD-3/16/2022-

2363
ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

78 19.03.2022 DATA DARBAR AHSAN BASHEER
DD-3/15/2022-

2312
SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 6:30 PM

79 19.03.2022 NEW ANARKALI ABDULLAH KHAN NA-3/17/2022-905 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

80 19.03.2022 NEW ANARKALI SAIRA MAJEED NA-3/17/2022-902 NAWAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

81 19.03.2022 NEW ANARKALI IQBAL DEEN NA-3/17/2022-900 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

82 19.03.2022 NEW ANARKALI NASIR NA-3/17/2022-899 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

83 19.03.2022 NEW ANARKALI MUBEEN TARIQ NA-3/17/2022-896 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

84 19.03.2022 LOHARI GATE ZIKARYA BHATTI LG-3/17/2022-448 SHAHZAD TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

85 19.03.2022 LOHARI GATE
SYED MUHAMMAD 

BUKHARI
LG-3/17/2022-446 SARFARAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

86 19.03.2022 LOHARI GATE SHEER ZAMAN LG-3/17/2022-445 SARFARAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

87 19.03.2022 AKBARI GATE SADIA AG-3/12/2022-503 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

88 19.03.2022 AKBARI GATE USMAN EHSHAN AG-3/17/2022-540
SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:30 PM



89 19.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN TAHIR ANJUM
MT-3/17/2022-

1256
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

90 19.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN FAIZAN SARWAR
MT-3/17/2022-

1260
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

91 19.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN JUNAID HUSSAIN
MT-3/17/2022-

1259
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

92 19.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ZAFAR ISMAIL
MT-3/17/2022-

1258
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

93 19.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN MIR ANWAR KAMAL
MT-3/17/2022-

1257
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

94 19.03.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
FAISAL

WC-3/17/2022-
2185

ASHFAQ ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:00 PM

95 19.03.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
AYAZ

WC-3/17/2022-
2184

ASHFAQ ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:15 PM

96 19.03.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
M TARIQ

WC-3/17/2022-
2187

ASHFAQ ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:30 PM

97 19.03.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
YASMEEN

WC-3/17/2022-
2177

ASHFAQ ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:45 PM

98 19.03.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
MALIK SAJAD

WC-3/17/2022-
2191

DAIS MUHAMMAD SI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
5:00 PM

99 19.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN ALI SHER IT-3/17/2022-3617 SHAFIQ TASI 1 3:00 PM

100 19.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN MAJID M.SHAFIQ IT-3/17/2022-3618 SHAFIQ TASI 1 3:30 PM

101 19.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN SYED ADREES ALI IT-3/17/2022-3619 SHAFIQ TASI 1 4:00 PM

102 19.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN TARIQ MEHMOOD IT-3/17/2022-3620 ZULFIQAR SI 2 4:30 PM

103 19.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN ADREES ARIF IT-3/17/2022-3621 ZULFIQAR SI 2 4:45 PM

104 19.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SALMAN
GI-3/17/2022-

1163
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

105 19.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M ASGHAR
GI-3/17/2022-

1160
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

106 19.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL AMIR ALI
GI-3/17/2022-

1165
TARIQ ASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM



107 19.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M BOOTA
GI-3/17/2022-

1166
ASHRAF SI SHO OFFICE 5:00 PM

108 19.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL NAZIA
GI-3/18/2022-

1167
ASHRAF SI SHO OFFICE 5:30 PM

109 19.03.2022 SAMNABAD ABID SAEED
Samnabad-

3/17/2022-1998
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 4:30 PM

110 19.03.2022 SAMNABAD GHULAM GOUS
Samnabad-

3/17/2022-2000
IMRAN TSI cabin2 4:00 PM

111 19.03.2022 SAMNABAD M LATIF
Samnabad-

3/17/2022-2001
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 5:00 PM

112 19.03.2022 SAMNABAD M ASIF
Samnabad-

3/17/2022-2002
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 5:15 PM

113 19.03.2022 SAMNABAD SHAHID MEHMOOD
Samnabad-

3/17/2022-2003
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 5:30 PM

114 19.03.2022 MILLAT PARK M UMER
MP-3/17/2022-

1354
ALLAH DITA SI SHO office 3:00 PM

115 19.03.2022 MILLAT PARK TAFDIN
MP-3/17/2022-

1355
ABDUL RAZZAQ ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

116 19.03.2022 MILLAT PARK NADEEM ASGHAR
MP-3/17/2022-

1357
IMRAN TSI SHO office 3:30 PM

117 19.03.2022 MILLAT PARK NAHEED
MP-3/17/2022-

1358
ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:45 PM

118 19.03.2022 MILLAT PARK M SULTAN
MP-3/17/2022-

1359
ALLAH DITA SI SHO office 4:00 PM

119 19.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI M. ATIF
GER-3/18/2022-

1867
MAQSOOD ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

120 19.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI ASIF ABBAS
GER-3/17/2022-

1863
WAQAR TSI

ROOM 1 1ST 
FROOR

5:00 PM

121 19.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI SABIR HUSSAIN
GER-3/17/2022-

1858
KHALID AMEER ASI

ROOM 1 1ST 
FROOR

6:00 PM

122 19.03.2022 SANDA IJAZ ALI
Sanda-3/17/2022-

3217
ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

123 19.03.2022 SANDA MUJAHID KHAN
Sanda-3/17/2022-

3227
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

124 19.03.2022 SANDA M. NABEEL
Sanda-3/17/2022-

3226
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM



125 19.03.2022 NAWANKOT TOHEED IQBAL
NK-3/18/2022-

3709
AFAQ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

126 19.03.2022 NAWANKOT AMJAD ZAFAR
NK-3/18/2022-

3713
NAZEER AHMAD TASI SHO 4:30 PM

127 19.03.2022 NAWANKOT AKBAR ALI
NK-3/18/2022-

3711
AFAQ TSI SHO 5:00 PM

128 19.03.2022 SHERAKOT FOZIA AKRAM
SK-3/17/2022-

2801
ZULFIQAR TSI 1 3:00 PM

129 19.03.2022 SHERAKOT ZAKIYA
SK-3/17/2022-

2797
FRYAL TASI 2 3:30 PM

130 19.03.2022 SHERAKOT KAMRAN YOUSAF
SK-3/17/2022-

2795
FAKHER IMAM TASI 3 4:00 PM

131 19.03.2022 SHERAKOT SLMAN
SK-3/17/2022-

2788
AWAIS ALI TSI 2 4:30 PM

132 19.03.2022 SHERAKOT
SYED SULTAN 
HYDER NQWI

SK-3/17/2022-
2800

ZULFIQAR TSI 1 4:45 PM

133 19.03.2022 PS QIE AHMED ALI
Q.A.I Estate-

3/16/2022-1218
NIAZ AHMED ASI 2 6:00 PM

134 19.03.2022 PS QIE N. IBRAR SHARIF
Q.A.I Estate-

3/16/2022-1223
NIAZ AHMED ASI 2 6:30 PM

135 19.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP Rashid Ali Gujjar
TS-3/17/2022-

2904
Waqar Ahmad TSI 1 5:00 PM

136 19.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP Muhammad Jamshaid
TS-3/17/2022-

2897
Nadeem Ahmed TASI 2 5:15 PM

137 19.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP Ghulam Abbas
TS-3/17/2022-

2878
Nadeem Ahmed TASI 2 5:30 PM

138 19.03.2022 PS JOHARTOWN somiya shehzadi
JT-3/17/2022-

3801
TASI SHEHZAD ASLAM 3 6:00 PM

139 19.03.2022 PS JOHARTOWN RIAZ ALI
JT-3/17/2022-

3809
AMEEN ASI 2 6:30 PM

140 19.03.2022 PS JOHARTOWN M. TAMOOR MIRZA
JT-3/17/2022-

3802
TASI ANEES BHUTTA 4 6:45 PM

141 19.03.2022 PS SATUKATLA waqas
Sattokalta-

3/9/2022-3449
Mahmood ASI 1 4:00 PM

142 19.03.2022 PS SATUKATLA Sayed M Saftyn
Sattokalta-

3/11/2022-3500
Junaid TSI 3 12:00 AM



143 19.03.2022 PS SATUKATLA Yasmeen
Sattokalta-

3/13/2022-3638
Junaid TSI 2 12:00 AM

144 19.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR MUHAMMAD AMIR
Sabzazar-

3/17/2022-5263
NABEEL MOHSIN TSI 3 3:00 PM

145 19.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR SHAHBAZ AHMAD
Sabzazar-

3/17/2022-5260
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SI 2 4:00 PM

146 19.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR
SYEDA UZMA 

FAROOQ
Sabzazar-

3/17/2022-5259
ARSLAN ZAIB SI 1 4:30 PM

147 19.03.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
ALI RAZA

MustafaTown-
3/18/2022-1334

RIZWAN SI 2 4:30 PM

148 19.03.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
RIFFAT JAVED

MustafaTown-
3/17/2022-1304

SHAMOON ASI 4 5:00 PM

149 19.03.2022 PS RAIWAND SHERAZ
RC-3/15/2022-

3808
SUHAIL IMRAN TASI 9 4:00 PM

150 19.03.2022 PS RAIWAND AMIR
RC-3/15/2022-

3807
SUHAIL IMRAN TASI 9 3:00 PM

151 19.03.2022 PS RAIWAND ZESHAN
RC-3/15/2022-

3824
SIBGHAT TASI 8 4:00 PM

152 19.03.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
HUSNAIN MUJTABA

MM-3/18/2022-
1765

IMRAN BASHIR TSI 8 3:00 PM

153 19.03.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
M SHAFQAT

MM-3/18/2022-
1758

IMRAN BASHIR TSI 8 4:00 PM

154 19.03.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
M RASHID

MM-3/17/2022-
1757

IMRAN BASHIR TSI 8 5:00 PM

155 19.03.2022 PS CHUNG SUMAIRA ARZU
Chung-3/17/2022-

6755
ANWAR SHAHZAD SI CH SHERSHAH 5:00 PM

156 19.03.2022 PS CHUNG DR M AZHAR
Chung-3/16/2022-

6659
MEHER DEEN ASI 3 5:00 PM

157 19.03.2022 PS CHUNG ZEESHAN ALI
Chung-3/16/2022-

6678
M AMEEN SI 1 5:00 PM

158 19.03.2022 PS GREENTOWN ZAIN
GT-3/17/2022-

5219
IMRAN TASI ADMIN 6:00 PM

159 19.03.2022 PS GREENTOWN UMER
GT-3/18/2022-

5223
AKBAR ALI SI 2 4:00 PM

160 19.03.2022 PS GREENTOWN ZOHAIB
GT-3/17/2022-

5211
HAMAD TSI 2 6:00 PM



161 19.03.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
MUBARIK RIAZ

NT-3/17/2022-
4888

ABBAS SI SHO ROOM 12:00 PM

162 19.03.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
NAEEM ALI SHAH

NT-3/17/2022-
4885

ABDUL MUQEET TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

163 19.03.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
REHAN UR REHMAN

NT-3/17/2022-
4875

MUHAMMAD AFZAL SI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

164 19.03.2022 PS SUNDER NASIR ALI
Sundar-3/17/2022-

3797
SARFRAZ TASI 3 5.28PM

165 19.03.2022 PS SUNDER AZEEM SARWAR
Sundar-3/17/2022-

3798
SARFRAZ TASI 3 5.46PM

166 19.03.2022 PS SUNDER HAMAD RAZA
Sundar-3/17/2022-

3799
ABDUL RAHMAN ASI 1 6.8PM

167 19.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL Perveen Bibi
Hanjerwal-

3/18/2022-3895
Afzal ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

168 19.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL Abida Shafiq
Hanjerwal-

3/18/2022-3896
Sohail Virk TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

169 19.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL Numan
Hanjerwal-

3/18/2022-3949
Arshad Nazir SI Chowki Niaz Baig 4:00 PM

170 19.03.2022 DEFENCE A SAEED
DA-3/18/2022-

2684
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 3 3:00 PM

171 19.03.2022 DEFENCE A MUKHTIAR
DA-3/18/2022-

2683
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 3 3:00 PM

172 19.03.2022 DEFENCE A M.RIZWAN
DA-3/18/2022-

2680
GHULAM MURTAZA SI

CHOWKI 
SUPER TOWN

3:00 PM

173 19.03.2022 DEFENCE A LUBNA QAMAR
DA-3/17/2022-

2671
REHMAT ALI SI 4 3:00 PM

174 19.03.2022 DEFENCE B REHMAN ALI
DB-3/17/2022-

2759
HAROON ASI 1 4:00 PM

175 19.03.2022 DEFENCE B SHAH SULTAN
DB-3/17/2022-

2754
HAROON ASI 1 4:20 PM

176 19.03.2022 DEFENCE B ABU BAKAR
DB-3/17/2022-

2752
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 4:40 PM

177 19.03.2022 DEFENCE B QAISER ABBASS
DB-3/17/2022-

2733
ASAD TASI 1 5:00 PM

178 19.03.2022 DEFENCE C Ch Nisar Ahmed
DC-3/17/2022-

2667
Adil Kamran ASI 2 4:20 PM



179 19.03.2022 DEFENCE C Asim Masi
DC-3/17/2022-

2648
Adil Kamran ASI 2 4:40 PM

180 19.03.2022 DEFENCE C Hussain Raza
DC-3/17/2022-

2658
Tanveer ASI 1 4:40 PM

181 19.03.2022 DEFENCE C Kashif Hussain
DC-3/17/2022-

2660
Umer Farooq ASI 1 4:40 PM

182 19.03.2022 FACTORY AREA Nisar Ahmad
FA-3/17/2022-

8082
Imran TSI 2 2:00 PM

183 19.03.2022 FACTORY AREA Yasir
FA-3/17/2022-

8084
Tahir ASI 1 2:00 PM

184 19.03.2022 FACTORY AREA Shabbana Naaz
FA-3/17/2022-

8085
Nadeem TASI 1 4:00 PM

185 19.03.2022 FACTORY AREA Said
FA-3/17/2022-

8090
Babar TSI 1 5:00 PM

186 19.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT SADIA NAAZ
SC-3/17/2022-

4812
AMEEN SI

CHOKI 
NADIRABAD

4:00 PM

187 19.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT AMJAD
SC-3/17/2022-

4811
BASHIR SHOKAT SI 2 4:30 PM

188 19.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT AFTAB
SC-3/17/2022-

4850
NAEEM TASI 2 5:00 PM

189 19.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT FARMAN ALI
SC-3/17/2022-

4844
IMRAN KHAN ASI 2 5:00 PM

190 19.03.2022 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD ZAHID
NC-3/18/2022-

5117
AJMAD SAEED SI 2 3:00 PM

191 19.03.2022 NORTH CANTT QAISER AMEEN
NC-3/17/2022-

5056
ANDALEEB TASI 2 3:30 PM

192 19.03.2022 NORTH CANTT ANAS IDREES
NC-3/17/2022-

5056
USMAN SI GULDASHAT PP 4:00 PM

193 19.03.2022 MUSTAFABAD ZAFAR IQBAL
MA-3/17/2022-

1716
SANWAL MAQSOOD TSI 2 12:00 PM

194 19.03.2022 MUSTAFABAD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

RAFIQ
MA-3/17/2022-

1718
RAMZAN ASI 2 12:00 PM

195 19.03.2022 MUSTAFABAD ZAHID ALI
MA-3/17/2022-

1721
SHO 1 1:00 PM

196 19.03.2022 MUSTAFABAD GHULAM RASOOL
MA-3/17/2022-

1713
RAMZAN ASI 2 12:30 PM



197 19.03.2022 GHAZIABAD Abid Hussain
GA-3/17/2022-

3416
SHO 1 4:00 PM

198 19.03.2022 GHAZIABAD M. ABDUL REHMAN
GA-3/17/2022-

3412
SALAH UD DIN TASI 14 4:00 PM

199 19.03.2022 BAGHBANPURA nazia
BP-3/17/2022-

5863
NAEEM ASI 2 4:00 PM

200 19.03.2022 BAGHBANPURA SHAZIA
BP-3/17/2022-

5847
SARMAD SI 3 4:30 PM

201 19.03.2022 BAGHBANPURA ASGHAR
BP-3/17/2022-

5838
NAEEM ASI 4 5:00 PM

202 19.03.2022 BAGHBANPURA NAZEER
BP-3/17/2022-

5837
SARMAD SI 2 5:30 PM

203 19.03.2022 HARBANSPURA SAIMA - USMAN SHOKAT TSI 3 4:00 PM

204 19.03.2022 HARBANSPURA NAZIA
HP-3/18/2022-

5171
SABIR ASI 3 5:00 PM

205 19.03.2022 HARBANSPURA ASIM
HP-3/17/2022-

5157
SABIR ASI 3 4:00 PM

206 19.03.2022 HARBANSPURA IRFAN
HP-3/17/2022-

5154
USMAN SHOKAT TSI 3 4:00 PM

207 19.03.2022 MANAWAN ALI HASSAN
Manawan-

3/17/2022-3466
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 

TASI
4 4:15 PM

208 19.03.2022 MANAWAN TAHIR RAZA
Manawan-

3/17/2022-3478
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:30 PM

209 19.03.2022 MANAWAN ANWAR BI BI
Manawan-

3/17/2022-3479
MANSOOR AKBAR SI 7 4:45 PM

210 19.03.2022 MANAWAN MEHAK
Manawan-

3/18/2022-3531
NABEEL AKRAM TSI 7 4:00 PM

211 19.03.2022 BATAPUR M. ISHTIAQ
Batapur-

3/16/2022-2652
KHALIQUE SI 1 4:00 PM

212 19.03.2022 BATAPUR
WAQAS HASSAN 

KHAN
Batapur-

3/16/2022-2654
ZAHEER ABBAS TASI 1 4:30 PM

213 19.03.2022 BATAPUR ALI IRFAN
Batapur-

3/16/2022-2657
SALEEM TASI 2 4:30 PM

214 19.03.2022 BARKI MADIHA ANBREEN
Barki-3/18/2022-

1284
WAQAS ALI SI

CHUKI 
PHULARWAN

4:30 PM



215 19.03.2022 BARKI
MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN
Barki-3/18/2022-

1283
WAQAS ALI SI

CHUKI 
PHULARWAN

4:00 PM

216 19.03.2022 BARKI SHAHZAD HASSAN
Barki-3/17/2022-

1282
SHO WAQAS ASHRAF 1 4:00 PM

217 19.03.2022 HADYARA MUHAMMAD AZAM
Hadyara-

3/17/2022-746
KHADAM ASI 2 4:00 PM

218 19.03.2022 HADYARA
MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

SHAKIR
Hadyara-

3/17/2022-744
IFTKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

219 19.03.2022 HADYARA LIQUAT ALI
Hadyara-

3/17/2022-743
IFTKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

220 19.03.2022 HADYARA GHULAM SARWAR
Hadyara-

3/16/2022-742
SOHAIL SHAHZAD SI CHUKI MANHAL 4:30 PM

221 19.03.2022 HAIR AMIRA ASLAM
Hair-3/18/2022-

2070
ARIF MASOOD SI 2 4:00 PM

222 19.03.2022 HAIR M BABAR
Hair-3/18/2022-

2071
ARIF MASOOD SI 2 4:30 PM

223 19.03.2022 ICHHRA BASHEER
Ichhra-3/18/2022-

3601
JAMIL ASI 2 4.00PM

224 19.03.2022 ICHHRA ABDUL WAHEED
Ichhra-3/17/2022-

3587
JAMIL ASI 2 4.30PM

225 19.03.2022 ICHHRA ZEESHAN
Ichhra-3/16/2022-

3516
MQSOOD SI 3 5.00PM

226 19.03.2022 ICHHRA UMER
Ichhra-3/17/2022-

3582
MQSOOD SI 3 5.30PM

227 19.03.2022 SHADMAN NOMAN
Shadman-

3/17/2022-1335
MAJID ASI 3 4.00PM

228 19.03.2022 SHADMAN MUSHTAQ
Shadman-

3/17/2022-1336
NASAR SI 3 4.30PM

229 19.03.2022 SHADMAN TANVEER
Shadman-

3/17/2022-1337
JAVED ASI 3 5.00PM

230 19.03.2022 SHADMAN AWAIS
Shadman-

3/17/2022-1338
KAZIM TSI 3 5.30PM

231 19.03.2022 Model Town Shah Nawaz
MT-3/18/2022-

1089
Azhar Abbas 1 4:00 PM

232 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN FARHAN KHAN
GT-3/18/2022-

2699
M SALEEM ASI

DUTY OFFICER 
ROOM

4:00 PM



233 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN NEEL MASIH
GT-3/17/2022-

2696
USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

234 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN ALLAH RAKHA
GT-3/17/2022-

2693
GHULAM MURTAZA SI

DUTY OFFICER 
ROOM

4:30 PM

235 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN DR BAZGHA
GT-3/16/2022-

2653
NASIR IQBAL ASI

CHOKI JINAH 
HOSPITAL

4:45 PM

236 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN M SHAFIQUE
GT-3/16/2022-

2637
SHUJJA ULLAH SI

CHOKI RAJA 
MARKET

5:00 PM

237 19.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN IRFAN ASHRAF
GT-3/17/2022-

2682
NASIR IQBAL ASI

CHOKI JINAH 
HOSPITAL

5:15 PM

238 19.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد مقبل
FT-3/18/2022-

2087
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

239 19.03.2022 Faisal Town شاہد محمود
FT-3/17/2022-

2085
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

240 19.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد سلیم
FT-3/17/2022-

2084
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

241 19.03.2022 Faisal Town چوہدری محمد امین
FT-3/17/2022-

2082
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

242 19.03.2022 Faisal Town کاشف مرزا
FT-3/17/2022-

2081
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

243 19.03.2022 Faisal Town کاشف مرزا
FT-3/17/2022-

2080
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

244 19.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد آصف
FT-3/17/2022-

2079
Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

245 19.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد رضوان
FT-3/17/2022-

2078
ALI TSI SHO Room 5:10 PM

246 19.03.2022 Faisal Town حافظ ولید حسین
FT-3/17/2022-

2077
Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:20 PM

247 19.03.2022 Faisal Town عبد الکریم
FT-3/17/2022-

2076
Hanif ASI SHO Room 5:30 PM

248 19.03.2022 Faisal Town رانا محمد ثاقب
FT-3/17/2022-

2074
Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:40 PM

249 19.03.2022 Faisal Town طارق محمود
FT-3/17/2022-

2073
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 5:50 PM

250 19.03.2022 Faisal Town ابوبکر صدیق
FT-3/17/2022-

2066
ALI TSI SHO Room 6:00 PM



251 19.03.2022 Faisal Town آفتاب اشرف
FT-3/17/2022-

2065
ALI TSI SHO Room 6:10 PM

252 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat حیدر اعجاز
KL-3/16/2022-

5593
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

253 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد منیر
KL-3/16/2022-

5596
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

254 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat فخر حیات
KL-3/16/2022-

5598
Amjad TSI SHO Room 4:40 PM

255 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat ارشاد بی بی
KL-3/16/2022-

5600
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

256 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد لطیف
KL-3/16/2022-

5581
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 5:20 PM

257 19.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat عامر حسین
KL-3/16/2022-

5582
Awais SI SHO Room 5:40 PM

258 19.03.2022 Ghalib Market اکرم مسیح
GM-3/17/2022-

2606
MASOOD ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

259 19.03.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عثمان خان
GM-3/17/2022-

2616
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 4:20 PM

260 19.03.2022 Ghalib Market محمد افضل
GM-3/17/2022-

2604
Ahmad SI Room 1 4:40 PM

261 19.03.2022 Ghalib Market احمد عقیل
GM-3/17/2022-

2619
waseem TASI Room 1 5:00 PM

262 19.03.2022 Ghalib Market رفیق
GM-3/17/2022-

2618
imdad asi Room 1 5:20 PM

263 19.03.2022 LIAQATABAD SADIA
Liaqatabad-

3/16/2022-2914
DANISH TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

264 19.03.2022 LIAQATABAD IRFAN
Liaqatabad-

3/16/2022-2919
FASIH TSI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

265 19.03.2022 LIAQATABAD HAROON
Liaqatabad-

3/16/2022-2957
DANISH TSI SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

266 19.03.2022 LIAQATABAD FAHAD
Liaqatabad-

3/16/2022-2958
FASIH TSI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

267 19.03.2022 LIAQATABAD M ASLAM
Liaqatabad-

3/16/2022-2961
DANISH TSI SHO ROOM 5:20 PM

268 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD YASMEEN IQBAL
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2112
TANVEER ASI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM



269 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD KARAMAT ALI
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2111
TANVEER ASI ROOM NO 2 4:15 PM

270 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD BILAL ASHRAF
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2103
ARSLAN T/SI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

271 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD ADNAN AFZAL
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2108
TANVEER ASI ROOM NO 2 4:30 PM

272 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

MUNEER
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2109
ARSLAN T/SI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

273 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD SAFDAR ALI
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2110
ARSLAN T/SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

274 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD ANWAR ALI
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2100
ARSLAN T/SI SHO ROOM 5:10 PM

275 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD ROBIN PERVIAZ
Naseerabad-

3/16/2022-2102
YOUSAF ASI CHOKI FIRDOUS 4:00 PM

276 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD HUSNAIN SHAHEN
Naseerabad-

3/18/2022-2163
YOUSAF ASI CHOKI FIRDOUS 9:59 AM

277 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD AKHTAR ALI
Naseerabad-

3/18/2022-2162
TANVEER ASI ROOM NO 2 6:25 AM

278 19.03.2022 NASEERABAD SAOOD KHAN
Naseerabad-

3/18/2022-2161
ARSLAN T/SI ROOM NO 2 12:50 AM

279 19.03.2022
NISHTER 
COLONY

عطیہ نار عامر
NC-3/17/2022-

6043
ASI لیاقت SHO 4:00 PM

280 19.03.2022
NISHTER 
COLONY

سائره ساجد
NC-3/17/2022-

6042
TASI ذیشان SHO 4:20 PM

281 19.03.2022
NISHTER 
COLONY

رضوان پال
NC-3/17/2022-

6041
TSI راشد SHO 4:40 PM

282 19.03.2022
NISHTER 
COLONY

محمد آصف
NC-3/17/2022-

6034
TASI توصیف SHO 5:00 PM

283 19.03.2022
NISHTER 
COLONY

عمران
NC-3/17/2022-

6031
...TA عرفان شاہد SHO 5:20 PM

284 19.03.2022 Kahna HAJI IQBAL
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7659
FAROOQ SI PP SUWA ASAL 4:00 PM

285 19.03.2022 Kahna ASIQ ALI
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7565
DANIYAL SI

PP INDUSTRIAL 
AREA

4:00 PM

286 19.03.2022 Kahna IRFAN SHAHZAD
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7637
SAEED TASI 1 4:00 PM



287 19.03.2022 Kahna TAIMOR ALI
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7642
MUNIR ASI 7 4:00 PM

288 19.03.2022 Kahna SHARAFAT RAFIQUE
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7658
SHABBIR ASI 4 4:00 PM

289 19.03.2022 Kahna SHAFQAT ALI
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7552
KHURRAM SI PP LAKHOKI 4:00 PM

290 19.03.2022 Kahna BURHAN RASHID
Kahna-3/17/2022-

7643
BASHIR AHMAD IP 7 4:00 PM

291 19.03.2022 Gulberg روبینہ
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2396
ASI انور سعید SHO Room 4:00 PM

292 19.03.2022 Gulberg فیصل شوکت
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2397
ASI سیف الله SHO Room 4:15 PM

293 19.03.2022 Gulberg محمد آصف
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2378
Rizwan Ali SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

294 19.03.2022 Gulberg ثمینہ سرور
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2330
ASI انور سعید SHO Room 4:45 PM

295 19.03.2022 Gulberg ریاض مجید
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2384
Jameel Ahmad TASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

296 19.03.2022 Gulberg سید معظم حامد
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2381
M Waseem SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

297 19.03.2022 Gulberg محمد مرتضی
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2382
Saifullah ASI SHO Room 5:30 PM

298 19.03.2022 Gulberg شبیر اصغر
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2385
ASI انور سعید SHO Room 5:40 PM

299 19.03.2022 Gulberg محمد احمد
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2394
ASI سیف الله SHO Room 5:50 PM

300 19.03.2022 Gulberg ساجد منیر
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2387
ASI سیف الله SHO Room 6:00 PM

301 19.03.2022 Gulberg حمیره
Gulberg-

3/17/2022-2393
Saifullah ASI SHO Room 6:15 PM


